Pressure Seals, Inc.
Phone: (877)-PSI-SEAL Toll Free
Thousands of Seals, O-Rings, and U-Cups
World-Class Service since 1976!
Pressure Seals Inc. 81 Commerce Way, South Windsor, CT 06074
Phone: (877)-PSI-SEAL Toll Free, In CT: (860) 282-9100, Fax: (860) 282-9001
Metric Hytrel Piston Seals
These compact seal assemblies are molded from a

down for any reason.
Part Number
Bore
Dia.
C mm.
H9
Groove
Dia
A mm
F8
Groove
Width
D mm
+0.2/-0
Price
AS632-25MM 25 17.5 3.2
AS632-30MM 30 22.5 3.2
AS632-32MM 32 24.5 3.2
AS632-35MM 35 27.5 3.2
AS636-40MM 40 29 4.2
AS636-45MM 45 34 4.2
AS636-50MM 50 39 4.2
AS640-55MM 55 39.5 6.3
AS636-60MM 60 49 4.2
AS636-63MM 63 52 4.2
AS636-65MM 65 54 4.2
AS640-70MM 70 57 6.3
AS636-75MM 75 64 4.2
AS640-80MM 80 64.5 6.3
AS640-100MM 100 84.5 6.3
AS640-125MM 125 109.5 6.3
AS640-130MM 130 109 8.1
AS642-130MM 130 109 8.1
AS642-140MM 140 119 8.1
AS642-150MM 150 129 8.1
AS642-160MM 160 139 8.1
AS642-170MM 170 149 8.1
AS642-180MM 180 159 8.1
AS642-190MM 190 179 8.1
AS642-200MM 200 179 8.1
AS642-210MM 210 189 8.1
Part Number
Outside Dia
C
Height